
Manual de usuario

Specification Introduction of Ports

Hub A04 USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-in-1 Hub

User Manual
English

Do not bend, puncture or drop the product.

Do not expose to liquids.

Avoid extreme temperatures.

Attention

Connector Interface

USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-in-1 Hub
Model Name: Hub A04
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Technische Daten Einführung der Ports

Hub A04 USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-in-1 Hub

Bedienungsanleitung
Deutsch

Das Produkt darf nicht gebogen, durchstochen 
oder fallen gelassen werden.

Keinen Flüssigkeiten aussetzen

Extreme Temperaturen vermeiden

Achtung

Anschluss Schnittstelle

USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-in-1 Hub
Modellname: Hub A04
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Hub A04  Hub Multifunción USB-C de 4 puertos Gen 2 / Super Velocidad

Especificación Introducción de puertos

No doble, perfore o deje caer el producto.

No lo exponga a líquidos.

Evite temperaturas extremas.

Atención

Interfaz de conector

Hub Multifunción USB-C de 4 puertos Gen 2 / Super Velocidad
Nombre del modelo: Hub A04
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Español

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Female x2
Transfer Speed: up to 10 Gbps
Output Power: up to 5V    0.9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 Female x2 
Transfer Speed: up to 10 Gbps
Output Power: up to 5V    0.9A 

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Male x1

Size: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Cable Length: 155 mm         
Weight: 42.5 g       
Warranty: 3 years 

OS Compatibility
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Please scan the QR code on the packaging for the user manual.

Escanee el código QR en el paquete para obtener el manual del usuario.
USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Hembra x2
Velocidad de transferencia: Hasta 10 Gbps
Potencia de salida: Hasta 5V    0.9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 Hembra x2
Velocidad de transferencia: Hasta 10 Gbps
Potencia de salida: Hasta 5V    0.9A

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Macho x1

Tamaño: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Longitud del cable: 155 mm         
Peso: 42.5 g       
Garantía: 3 años

Compatibilidad con el sistema 
operativo: macOS, iPadOS, 
Windows OS, Chrome OS

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Buchse x2
Übertragungsgeschwindigkeit: Bis zu 10 Gbps
Ausgangsleistung: bis zu 5V    0,9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 Buchse x2 
Übertragungsgeschwindigkeit: Bis zu 10 Gbps
Ausgangsleistung: bis zu 5V    0,9A 

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Stecker x1

Größe: 300 x 30,5 x 11,4 mm
Kabellänge: 155 mm         
Gewicht: 42,5 g       
Garantie: 3 Jahre

Betriebssystemkompatibilität:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Bitte scannen Sie den QR-Code auf der Verpackung, um das 
Benutzerhandbuch zu erhalten.
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USB-C
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ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares that 
the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU. The full text 
of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at the following 
Internet address: 
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

Declaration of ConformitySpecifikace Porty

Porty

Hub A04 4v1 USB-C hub Gen 2 SuperSpeed

Uživatelská příručka
Čeština

Mechanicky nepoškozujte.

Nevystavujte vlhkosti.

Nevystavujte extrémním teplotám.

Upozornění

Rozhraní Konektorů

4v1 USB-C hub Gen 2 SuperSpeed
Název modelu: Hub A04
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USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

Specyfikacje Wprowadzenie portów

Hub A04 Koncentrator USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4 w 1

Instrukcja obsługi
Polski

Nie zginaj, nie przekłuwaj ani nie upuszczaj 
produktu.

Nie wystawiaj na działanie płynów

Unikaj ekstremalnych temperatur

Uwaga

Interfejs złącza

Koncentrator USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4 w 1
Nazwa modelu: Hub A04

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

Špecifikácia

Hub A04 4v1 USB-C hub Gen 2 SuperSpeed

Užívateľská príručka
Slovenština

Mechanicky nepoškodzujte.

Nevystavujte vlhkosti.

Nevystavujte extrémnym teplotám. 

Upozornenie

Rozhranie konektorov

4v1 USB-C hub Gen 2 SuperSpeed
Názov modelu: Hub A04
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USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares that 
the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU. The full text 
of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at the following 
Internet address: 
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

Declaration of Conformity

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares that 
the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU. The full text 
of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at the following 
Internet address: 
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

Declaration of Conformity

2x samice USB-C 3.2 Gen 2
Rychlost přenosu až 10 Gbps
Výstupní výkon: až 5V    0.9A

2x samice USB-A 3.2 Gen 2
Rychlost přenosu až 10 Gbps
Výstupní výkon: až 5V    0.9A

1x samec USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

Rozměry: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Délka kabelu: 155 mm         
Hmotnost: 42.5 g       
Záruka: 3 roky

Kompatibilita s operačními systémy:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Návod na použití naleznete pod QR kódem. 

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 żeńskie x2
Szybkość transferu: do 10 Gb/s
Moc wyjściowa: do 5V     0,9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 żeńskie x2
Szybkość transferu: do 10 Gb/s
Moc wyjściowa: do 5V     0,9A

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 męski x1

Rozmiar: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Długość kabla: 155 mm         
Waga: 42.5 g       
Gwarancja: 3 lata

Kompatybilność z systemem operacyjnym:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Zeskanuj kod QR na opakowaniu, aby uzyskać 
instrukcję obsługi.

2x samica USB-C 3.2 Gen 2
Rýchlosť prenosu až 10 Gbps
Výstupný výkon: až 5V    0.9A

2x samica USB-A 3.2 Gen 2
Rýchlosť prenosu až 10 Gbps
Výstupný výkon: až 5V    0.9A

1x samec USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

Rozmery: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Dĺžka kábla: 155 mm         
Hmotnosť: 42.5 g       
Záruka: 3 roky 

Kompatibilita s operačnými systémami:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Návod na použitie nájdete pod QR kódom.
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+886-2-2738-9900
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ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares that 
the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU. The full text 
of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at the following 
Internet address: 
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

Declaration of Conformity

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares that 
the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU. The full text 
of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at the following 
Internet address: 
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

Declaration of Conformity

Specificații Introducerea Porturilor

Hub A04 Hub USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-în-1

Manual de utilizare
Română

Nu îndoiți, nu perforați și nu scăpați produsul.

Nu expuneți la lichide.

Evitați temperaturile extreme

Atenţie

Interfață conector

Hub USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4-în-1
Numele modelului: Hub A04
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USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

產品規格 產品介紹

Hub A04 USB-C Gen 2 四合一高速資料傳輸集線器

繁體中文

請勿彎折、刺穿或摔落產品。

請勿接觸液體。

避免高溫或過低溫環境下使用。

注意

產品介面

 USB-C Gen 2 四合一高速資料傳輸集線器
 型號：Hub A04

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

Műszaki adatok A portok bemutatása

Hub A04 USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4 az 1-ben hub

Használati utasítás
Magyar

Ne hajlítsa meg, ne szúrja ki vagy ejtse le a 
terméket.

Ne tegye ki folyadékoknak

Ne tegye ki extrém hőmérsékletnek.

Figyelem

Csatlakozó interfész

 USB-C Gen 2 SuperSpeed 4 az 1-ben hub
 Modell neve: Hub A04

 www.adamelements.com
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USB-A 3.2 Gen 2

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2

使用說明書

RoHS聲明書

產品中限用物質含有情況標示說明：
設備名稱：USB-C Gen 2 四合一高速資料傳輸集線器　       型號（型式）：Hub A04
Equipment name

Restricted substances and its chemical symbols

Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
　　　　reference percentage value of presence condition.

Type designation

單元 Unit

塑膠外殼

金屬插頭

電路板

線材

限用物質及其化學符號

鉛Lead
(Pb)

汞Mercury
(Hg)

鎘Cadmium
(Cd)

六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium

(Cr  )+6

多溴聯苯
Polybrominated

biphenyls
(PBB)

多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers

(PBDE)

備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。

Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。

Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
備考3.〝—〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。

○

—

○

○

○

○

○ ○

○

○

○ ○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○ ○

○

○

○

—

廠商：亞果元素國際股份有限公司              
地址：臺北市大安區基隆路三段85號2樓
電話：02-2738-9900

包裝內容物：
集線器 x1、說明書 x1

尺寸: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
線材長度：155 mm(不含轉接頭) 
重量: 42.5 g       
保固:  3 年

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Femeie x2
Viteza de transfer: până la 10 Gbps
OPutere de ieșire: până la 5V     0.9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 Femeie x2
Viteza de transfer: până la 10 Gbps
OPutere de ieșire: până la 5V     0.9A

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 Mascul x1

Dimensiune: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Lungime cablu: 155 mm         
Greutate: 42.5 g       
Garantie: 3 ani

Compatibilitate cu sistemul de operare:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Vă rugăm să scanați codul QR de pe ambalaj 
pentru manualul de utilizare.

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 母座 x2
傳輸速度: 高達 10 Gbps
輸出電力: 高達 5V     0.9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 母座 x2
傳輸速度: 高達 10 Gbps
輸出電力: 高達 5V     0.9A

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 公頭 x1

作業系統相容性: 
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

紙本說明書版面修改將不另行通知，修改
說明請依照彩盒外印製QR Code 為主。

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 aljzat x2
Átviteli sebesség: Akár 10 Gbps
Kimeneti teljesítmény: Akár 5V ⎓ 0.9A

USB-A 3.2 Gen 2 aljzat x2
Átviteli sebesség: Akár 10 Gbps
Kimeneti teljesítmény: Akár 5V ⎓ 0.9A

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 dugó x1

Mérete: 300 x 30.5 x 11.4 mm
Kábel hossza: 155 mm         
Súly: 42.5 g       
Garancia: 3 év

OS kompatibilitás:
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, 
Chrome OS

Olvassa be a csomagoláson található QR-kódot 
a használati útmutatóért.

工作電壓：5V

產品內容項目
CASA Hub A04 x1
使用說明書 x1
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